& THREE’
-BEARN FAST CASH-

The purpose of this document is to show you the simplest ways to earn money quickly by sponsoring Customers, Customers on *Smartship and *Brand Ambassadors with
Packs. You will see how valuable it is to have a “Happy 10" Customers on Smartship for your monthly earnings. We want you to WIN, while earning a residual Income on
Smartship. Remember, Smartship is the glue that holds your income together monthly and build your residual income. How many people do you know that you can share these

Product
Eternel
Vitalite
Collagene
Revive
Purifi
Imune

Visage

*CUSTOMERS ON
SMARTSHIP: A subscribe
and save program, where
you receive an
autoshipment every 4
weeks and SAVE 10% on
your orders.

*BRAND AMBASSADORS.:
Pay $30 member fee and
save annually on all orders
and have the ability to earn
commissions and can also
be on SMARTSHIP.

4 Recommended Carts on SMARTSHIP

5 Carts = $145
10 Carts = $29

PIB (Product Introductory Bonuses) on Packs

O,

P ) 1 Cart = $29 p/mo

Amazing products with and that would make great Customers and or Brand Ambassadors on Smart ship Today?
Go For It Friends, Build It BIG!!!

Customer Commissions:
Customer

Price
$130

$85
$70
$72
$70
$70
$159

Smartship
Price

$117.00
$76.50
$63
$64.80
$63
$63
$143.10

30
17

15

1 Box = $33.00 1 Box on Smartship = $29.00
5 Customers =$165 5 Smartship = $145

10 Customers = $330 10 Smartship = $290

1 Box = $32.00 1 Box on Smartship = $29.00
5 Customers =$160 5 Smartship = $145

10 Customers = $320 10 Smartship = $290

1 Box = $21.00 1 Box on Smartship = $19.00
5 Customers = $105 5 Smartship = $95

10 Customers = $210 10 Smartship = $190

35

1 Box =$17.00 1 Box on Smartship = $15.00

5 Customers = $85 5 Smartship = $75 5 Customers = $85 5 Smartship = $75
10 Customers = $170 10 Smartship = $150 10 Customers = $170 10 Smartship = $150

1 Box =$17.00 1 Box on Smartship = $15.00

1 Box =$17.00 1 Box on Smartship = $15.00
5 Customers = $85 5 Smartship = $75 5 Customers = $90 5 Smartship = $80
10 Customers = $170 10 Smartship = $150 10 Customers = $180 10 Smartship = $160

1 Box = $18.00 1 Box on Smartship = $16.00

You can Create Custom Carts. Try out these 4 Recommended Carts in your orders page and
start Enrolling Customers on Smartship with one of these packs and Earn Fast Cash monthly!!!

BA Earnings BA Earnings
BA Earnings BA Earnings VISAGE | ETERNAL VISAGE | ETERNAL
VISAGE VISAGE | ETERNAL VITALITE VITALITE | COLLAGEN

“71 Cart = $58 p/mo
5 Carts = $290 p/mo
10 Carts = $580 p/mo

=31 Cart = $77 p/mo
5 Carts = $385 p/mo
10 Carts = $770 p/mo

= 1 Cart=%$92 p/mo
5 Carts = $460 p/mo
10 Carts = $920 p/mo

p/mo
0 p/mo

For Brand Ambassador orders ONLY- On every First order of one of
these packs sold, you Earn a PIB Bonus.

$1,360 | 680 CV

m b

$600 | 300 CV $200 | 100 CV @

O,
(3)

2) (@ @)

Disclaimer: Income and Earnings from this plan are not guaranteed to any Brand Ambassador. Success solely depends on the individuals skill, ability, and personal application.



