-EARN FAST CASH-

The purpose of this document is to show you the simplest ways to earn money quickly by sponsoring Customers, Customers on *Smartship and *Brand Ambassadors with Packs. You will see how valuable it is to have a "Happy 10" Customers on Smartship for your monthly earnings. We want you to WIN, while earning a residual Income on Smartship. Remember, Smartship is the glue that holds your income together monthly and build your residual income. How many people do you know that you can share these Amazing products with and that would make great Customers and or Brand Ambassadors on Smart ship Today? Go For It Friends, Build It BIG!!!

Product	ustomer Price	Smartsh Price	oip CV
Éternel	\$130	\$117.00	30
Vitalité	\$85	\$76.50	17
Collagène	\$70	\$63	15
Revíve	\$72	\$64.80	15
Purifí	\$70	\$63	15
lmúne	\$70	\$63	15
Visage	\$159	\$143.10	35

*CUSTOMERS ON **SMARTSHIP:** A subscribe and save program, where you receive an autoshipment every 4 weeks and SAVE 10% on vour orders.

*BRAND AMBASSADORS:

Pay \$30 member fee and save annually on all orders and have the ability to earn commissions and can also be on SMARTSHIP.

IMUNE COMMISSIONS

1 Box = \$17.00 1 Box on Smartship = \$15.00

5 Customers = \$85 5 Smartship = \$75

PURIFI COMMISSIONS

1 Box on Smartship = \$15.00 1 Box = \$17.00

5 Customers = \$85 5 Smartship = \$75

Customer Commissions:

You Get paid the Next Day!

VISAGE COMMISSIONS

1 Box = \$33.00 1 Box on Smartship = \$29.00

ETERNAL COMMISSIONS

1 Box = \$32.001 Box on Smartship = \$29.00

VITALITE COMMISSIONS

1 Box = \$21.00 1 Box on Smartship = \$19.00

5 Customers = \$105 5 Smartship = \$95

COLLAGENE COMMISSIONS

1 Box = \$17.00 1 Box on Smartship = \$15.00

5 Customers = \$85 5 Smartship = \$75

REVIVE COMMISSIONS

1 Box on Smartship = \$16.00 1 Box = \$18.00

5 Customers = \$90 5 Smartship = \$80

4 Recommended Carts on SMARTSHIP You can Create Custom Carts. Try out these 4 Recommended Carts in your orders page and start Enrolling Customers on Smartship with one of these packs and Earn Fast Cash monthly!!!



BA Earnings **VISAGE**

1 Cart = \$29 p/mo 5 Carts = \$145 p/mo 10 Carts = \$290 p/mo

SUPER SERUM \$143.10



BA Earnings VISAGE | ETERNAL

1 Cart = \$58 p/mo 5 Carts = \$290 p/mo 10 Carts = \$580 p/mo

GLOW UP \$260



BA Earnings VISAGE | ETERNAL <u>VITALITE</u>

1 Cart = \$77 p/mo 5 Carts = \$385 p/mo 10 Carts = \$770 p/mo

VITAL GLOW UP \$336.60



BA Earnings VISAGE | ETERNAL VITALITE | COLLAGEN

1 Cart = \$92 p/mo 5 Carts = \$460 p/mo 10 Carts = \$920 p/mo

ETERNAL YOUTH \$399.60

PIB (Product Introductory Bonuses) on Packs

For Brand Ambassador orders ONLY- On every First order of one of these packs sold, you Earn a PIB Bonus.



Business Builder Pack

\$1,360 | 680 CV **(2**) $(\mathbf{3})$ (3) 2 2 (2)

PIB: \$245



PIB: \$100



PIB: \$25